Rated
Power
kW
Rated
Current
A
Frame
Size
Type Comment Order Code List Price Disc Code
230V Units .
0.37 2.6 R0 ACS310-03E-02A6-2 3AUA0000039087 £ 163.00 A
0.55 3.9 R0 ACS310-03E-03A9-2 3AUA0000039163 £ 171.00 A
0.75 5.2 R1 ACS310-03E-05A2-2 3AUA0000039192 £ 207.00 A
1.1 7.4 R1 ACS310-03E-07A4-2 3AUA0000039215 £ 229.00 A
1.5 8.3 R1 ACS310-03E-08A3-2 3AUA0000039218 £ 265.00 A
2.2 10.8 R2 ACS310-03E-10A8-2 3AUA0000039234 £ 348.00 A
3.0 14.6 R2 ACS310-03E-14A6-2 3AUA0000039307 £ 395.00 A
4.0 19.4 R2 ACS310-03E-19A4-2 3AUA0000039621 £ 423.00 A
5.5 26.8 R3 ACS310-03E-26A8-2 3AUA0000039622 £ 578.00 A
7.5 34.1 R4 ACS310-03E-34A1-2 3AUA0000039623 £ 769.00 A
11.0 50.8 R4 ACS310-03E-50A8-2 3AUA0000039624 £ 1,003.00 A
400V Units .
0.37 1.3 R0 ACS310-03E-01A3-4 3AUA0000039625 £ 159.00 A
0.55 2.1 R0 ACS310-03E-02A1-4 3AUA0000039626 £ 167.00 A
0.75 2.6 R1 ACS310-03E-02A6-4 3AUA0000039627 £ 183.00 A
1.1 3.6 R1 ACS310-03E-03A6-4 3AUA0000039628 £ 203.00 A
1.5 4.5 R1 ACS310-03E-04A5-4 3AUA0000039629 £ 265.00 A
2.2 6.2 R1 ACS310-03E-06A2-4 3AUA0000039630 £ 293.00 A
3.0 8.0 R1 ACS310-03E-08A0-4 3AUA0000039631 £ 377.00 A
4.0 9.7 R1 ACS310-03E-09A7-4 3AUA0000039632 £ 428.00 A
5.5 13.8 R3 ACS310-03E-13A8-4 3AUA0000039633 £ 497.00 A
7.5 17.2 R3 ACS310-03E-17A2-4 3AUA0000039634 £ 655.00 A
11.0 25.4 R3 ACS310-03E-25A4-4 3AUA0000039635 £ 800.00 A
15.0 34.1 R4 ACS310-03E-34A1-4 3AUA0000039636 £ 1,027.00 A
18.5 41.8 R4 ACS310-03E-41A8-4 3AUA0000039637 £ 1,198.00 A
22.0 48.4 R4 ACS310-03E-48A4-4 3AUA0000039638 £ 1,464.00 A
Options
Control accessories
MFDT-01 Flash Drop Option 68566380 £ 888.00 O
Control Panel and Accessories
ACS-CP-A Assistant Control Panel Area 1 J400 £ 80.00 O
ACS-CP-A ACS 350/550 Assistant Control Panel Area1/ separately64691473 £ 93.00 O
ACS-CP-C Basic Control Panel J404 £ 21.00 O
ACS-CP-C ACS 350/550 Basic Control Panel /separately 64739000 £ 27.00 O
ACS-CP-D ACS 350/550 Assistant Control Panel Area 3/ separately68232902 £ 93.00 O
Documentation
ACS310 user's manual: English ACS310 user's manual: English R700 £ 13.00 O
ACS310 user's manual: French R707 £ 13.00 O
ACS310 user's manual: German R701 £ 13.00 O
ACS310 user's manual: Italian R702 £ 13.00 O
ACS310 user's manual: Spanish R708 £ 13.00 O
EMC-Filters
LRFI-31 ACS 150/350 Low Leakage Current RFI filter LRFI-31 IP203AUA0000050644 £ 96.00 O
LRFI-32 ACS 150/350 Low Leakage Current RFI filter LRFI-32 IP203AUA0000050645 £ 127.00 O
RFI-32 ACS 150/350 RFI FILTER RFI-32 IP20 68902495 £ 58.00 O
RFI-33 ACS 150/350 RFI FILTER RFI-33 IP20 68902509 £ 88.00 O
RFI-34 ACS 150/350 RFI FILTER RFI-34 IP20 3AUA0000023611 £ 226.00 O
Extension modules
MREL-01 ACS 350 Relay Output Extension (sold separately)L511 £ 61.00 O
MREL-01 ACS 350 Relay Output Extension (sold separately)3AUA0000031854 £ 61.00 O
Fieldbuses
SREA-01 Intelligent Ethernet adapter with Modbus interface3AUA0000039179 £ 560.00 O
Mounting Sets
ACS/H-CP-EXT ACS/H-CP Panel Extension Cable Kit 3m 68294673 £ 20.00 O
ACS/H-CP-EXT-IP66 ACS/H-CP Panel Extension Cable Kit IP66 3m 68829593 £ 28.00 O
MUL1-R1 NEMA1 Kit (R0, R1, R2) 68566398 £ 16.00 O
MUL1-R3 NEMA1 Kit (R3) 68566410 £ 23.00 O
MUL1-R4 NEMA1 Kit (R4) 3AUA0000023888 £ 53.00 O
OPMP-01 ACS350/550 Panel Mounting Platform 3AUA0000013086 £ 124.00 O
PC tools
DriveWindow Light 2 DriveWindow Light 2 with cable 64532871 £ 103.00 O
USB-serial adapter including USB cable (1,0 m) USB-serial adapter for DWL (sold only from Helsinki)68583667 £ 130.00 O
Drives & Motors
Document No PL3817
Issue 0
Title ACS310
Issue Date 08/12/2009
Expiry date 31/12/2010
Copy of PL_310_2010.xls Printed : 26/01/2010 Page : 1 of 1